
 

 

 

City of Raleigh Homebuyer Assistance Program 

Approved Participating Lenders  

FY 2019-2020 

 

 

Lender 

 

Address 

 

City 

 

State 

 

Zip 

 

Contact 

 

Phone 

 

Email 

Ameris Bank 4140 Parklake Ave. Ste. 330 Raleigh 

 

NC 

 

27612 

 

 

 

 

Kathy Rufiange 

 

 

(919) 334-0586 

 

 

Kathy.Rufiange@amerisbank.com 

 

 

BB& T 

 

4011 University Dr. 

 

81 Cornerstone Dr.  

 

611 Oberlin Rd. 

 

Durham 

 

Cary 

 

Raleigh 

 

NC 

 

NC 

 

NC 

27707 

 

27519 

 

27605 

Evette Carpenter 

 

Ann Bowman 

 

Fina Curtis 

 

(919) 687-6865 

 

(919) 319-4844 

 

(919) 716-9603 

evette.carpenter@bbandt.com 

 

ann.bowman@bbandt.com 

 

fcurtis@bbandt.com 

 

First Citizens Bank 

 

5417 Page Rd.  

 

6550 Knightdale Rd.  

 

100 E. Tryon Rd. 

 

 

 

Durham 

 

Knightdale 

 

Raleigh 

NC 

 

NC 

 

NC 

27703 

 

27545 

 

27603 

Kent Burnett 

 

Jorge Lopez 

 

Tiarra Hill 

 

(919) 620-9723 

 

(919) 573-1267 

 

(877) 627-5688 

ext. 504803 

 

kent.burnett@firstcitizens.com 

 

jorge.lopez@firstcitizens.com 

 

tiara.hill@firstcitizens.com 

 

 

 

 

GoPrime Mortgage, 

Inc. 

1780 Heritage Center Dr Ste. 

204 

 

10224 Durant Rd. Ste. 207 

 

10224 Durant Rd. Ste. 207 

Wake Forest 

 

Raleigh 

 

Raleigh 

NC 

 

NC 

 

NC 

27587 

 

27614 

 

27614 

 

George Chipouras 

 

Amy Bonis 

 

Sandra Tupurins 

 

 

(919) 329-2599 

 

(919) 230-2985 

 

(919) 230-2942 

george@goprime.com 

 

amy@amybonis.com 

 

stupurins@goprime.com 

 

 

HomeTrust Bank 4140 ParkLake Ave. Ste.610 

 

100 Queens Road 

Raleigh 

 

Charlotte 

NC 

 

NC 

27612 

 

28024 

David Novak 

 

Catherine Etemad 

(919) 334-5691 

 

(704) 971-7037 

david.novak@hometrustbanking.com 
 

catherine.etemad@htb.com 
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North State Bank 

 

1708 Trawick Rd. Ste. 209 

 

6204 Falls of Neuse Rd. Ste202 

 

6204 Falls of Neuse Rd. Ste202 

 

4270 The Circle at North Hills 

 

Raleigh 

 

Raleigh 

 

Raleigh 

 

Raleigh 

 

 

 

NC 

 

NC 

 

NC 

 

NC 

 

27604 

 

27609 

 

27609 

 

27609 

Sean Nock 

 

Tara Newton 

 

Thomas Eller 

 

Rhonda Faucette 

 

 

(919) 645-2756 

 

(919) 645-3294 

 

(919) 453-5101 

 

(919) 645-2787 

snock@northstatebank.com 

 

tnewton@northstatebank.com 

 

teller@northstatebank.com 

 

rfaucette@northstatebank.com 

 

 

Pinnacle Bank 

 

 

2312 Bridgeport Dr. Raleigh NC 27615 Chris Beaver 

 

(919) 232-6835 Chris.Beaver@pnfp.com 

 

 

Potomac Mortgage 

Group/ MVB 

 

131 US Hwy 70 W 

 

 

Garner 

 

NC 

 

 

27529 

 

Jackie Wampler 

 

(919) 694-6039 

 

jwampler@mvbmortgage.com 

 

Primary Residential 

Mortgage 

131 Wind Chime Ct.  Raleigh NC 27615 Andy Borter (919) 845-2895 aborter@primeres.com 

PrimeLending  5400 Glenwood Ave, #215 Raleigh  NC  27612 Cathy Edwards (919) 334-4553 Cathy.Edwards@primelending.com 

 

SunTrust Bank 305 Church at North Hills St.  

10th floor 

Raleigh NC 27609 Deon Bradford (919) 326-3143 deon.bradford@suntrust.com 

 

 

 

Homebuyer Workshop Enrollment Contact: 

 

Tiffany Wilkins 

DHIC, Inc. | 450 East Davie Street, Suite 108 | Raleigh, NC 27601 

Phone: (919) 832.3696 | Email: Tiffany@dhic.org 

www.dhic.org 
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